
 
Ethics in research 
an easy read guide 

 

 
 

Ethics is about right and wrong behaviour  

 

It is about choices we make everyday 

 

Sometimes it is not easy to know what is right and what is 
wrong 

 

We need rules and human rights to help us 

 

A code of ethics is a set of rules to help us make good choices 
 

 

We use a code of ethics in our research 

 



 

In our research, the rules say  

 

People should understand the research 

 

People must agree we can do the research with them 

 

 
The research must not harm anyone 
 

 

 
The research must help people 
 

 

People should be seen and heard 

 

But information about them should be private 

 

We must respect everyone in the research 



People with profound and multiple learning disabilities and research 
 

 
People who have PMLD are people first!  
They have feelings and experiences.  
They find communication difficult 

 

They may not understand social media 

 

They may not be able to consent to online sharing 

 

So parent-carers may consent for them 

 

Can we explain online sharing? 

 

How can we involve them? 

 

What are your ideas? 

 
   
 


